ProPoint™ Outdoor Luminaires
Medium Round Canopy Luminaire
Specifications
Weight: 13 lbs.
Construction: The luminaire is constructed of a one-piece cast, low copper
(<0.4% CU) aluminum alloy. It has a TGIC thermoset polyester powder coat paint
finish, 2.5-mil nominal thickness; standard color is bronze.
LED System: LED system with a life rating at 70,000 hours at L70.

Bernstei
cover
Round Canopy – 75 Watts
Type V Distribution
BUG Rating: B2-U3-G2
Round Canopy – 90 Watts
Type V Distribution
BUG Rating: B2-U3-G2
Round Canopy – 60 Watts
Type V Distribution
BUG Rating: B2-U3-G2
Photometric Data
Ordering Information
Item 	 Ordering 			   Color Temp		  Total Fixture 	 Lumens per	 BUG
Number	 Abbreviation	 Power (W)	 CRI	 (CCT)	 Distribution	 Lumens	 Watt (LPW)	 Rating
70877	 MRC-L-60-745-T5-UNV-BZ	 60	 70+	 4500K	 Type V	 4150	 72	 B2-U3-G1
70878	 MRC-L-75-745-T5-UNV-BZ	 75	 70+	 4500K	 Type V	 5100	 73	 B2-U3-G1
70879	 MRC-L-90-745-T5-UNV-BZ	 90	 70+	 4500K	 Type V	 5900	 67	 B2-U3-G1
70880	 MRC-L-60-760-T5-UNV-BZ	 60	 70+	 6000K	 Type V	 4100*	 71	 B2-U3-G1
70881	 MRC-L-75-760-T5-UNV-BZ	 75	 70+	 6000K	 Type V	 5100*	 73	 B2-U3-G1
70882	 MRC-L-90-760-T5-UNV-BZ	 90	 70+	 6000K	 Type V	 6100*	 68	 B2-U3-G1
70835 	 MRC-L-60-745-T5-347-BZ	 60	 70+	 4500K	 Type V	 4150	 72	 B2-U3-G1
70836	 MRC-L-75-745-T5-347-BZ	 75	 70+	 4500K	 Type V	 5100	 73	 B2-U3-G1
70837	 MRC-L-90-745-T5-347-BZ	 90	 70+	 4500K	 Type V	 5900	 67	 B2-U3-G1
70838	 MRC-L-60-760-T5-347-BZ	 60	 70+	 6000K	 Type V	 4100*	 71	 B2-U3-G1
70839	 MRC-L-75-760-T5-347-BZ	 75	 70+	 6000K	 Type V	 5100*	 73	 B2-U3-G1
70840	 MRC-L-90-760-T5-347-BZ	 90	 70+	 6000K	 Type V	 6100*	 68	 B2-U3-G1
75321	 MRC-L-60-745-T5-UNV-DX-IOC-BZ	 60	 70+	 4500K	 Type V	 3900	 65	 B2-U3-G1
75322	 MRC-L-75-745-T5-UNV-DX-IOC-BZ	 75	 70+	 4500K	 Type V	 4800	 65	 B2-U3-G1
75323	 MRC-L-90-745-T5-UNV-DX-IOC-BZ	 90	 70+	 4500K	 Type V	 5600	 65	 B2-U3-G1
75324	 MRC-L-60-760-T5-UNV-DX-IOC-BZ	 60	 70+	 6000K	 Type V	 3900	 65	 B2-U3-G1
75325	 MRC-L-75-760-T5-UNV-DX-IOC-BZ	 75	 70+	 6000K	 Type V	 4800	 65	 B2-U3-G1
75326	 MRC-L-90-760-T5-UNV-DX-IOC-BZ	 90	 70+	 6000K	 Type V	 5800	 65	 B2-U3-G1
75333	 MRC-L-60-745-T5-347-DX-IOC-BZ	 60	 70+	 4500K	 Type V	 3900	 65	 B2-U3-G1
75334	 MRC-L-75-745-T5-347-DX-IOC-BZ	 75	 70+	 4500K	 Type V	 4800	 65	 B2-U3-G1
75335	 MRC-L-90-745-T5-347-DX-IOC-BZ	 90	 70+	 4500K	 Type V	 5600	 65	 B2-U3-G1
75336	 MRC-L-60-760-T5-347-DX-IOC-BZ	 60	 70+	 6000K	 Type V	 3900	 65	 B2-U3-G1
75337	 MRC-L-75-760-T5-347-DX-IOC-BZ	 75	 70+	 6000K	 Type V	 4800	 65	 B2-U3-G1
75338	 MRC-L-90-760-T5-347-DX-IOC-BZ	 90	 70+	 6000K	 Type V	 5800	 65	 B2-U3-G1
1-800-LIGHTBULB2
OSRAM is a registered trademark of OSRAM GmbH.
SEE THE WORLD IN A NEW LIGHT is a trademark of OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc.